
JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
TEACHERS NAMES: Mrs. Sushma Maurya, Dr. Sonal, Ms. Shweta, Ms. Meghna. Ms. Asma, Ms. Anuradha, Ms. Richa D
COURSE: B.Com(P) Sem III  , SECTION: A

MONTH AND YEAR: sep 2017
Paper Name CO. LAW INCOME TAX COMPUTER APP/ CYBER CRIME HINDI

Teachers SM Sonal, Asma, Anuradha, Richa D, Meghna Meenakashi
Lectures Tutorials Lectures PRACTICAL Lectures PRACTICAL Lectures Tutorials

Attended out of Attended out of Attended out of Attended out of Attended out of
Total Lectures delivered 19 16

S.no. Roll No. Names
1 88 TEJINDER KAUR 18 3 4 16 8 8 11 11
2 291 VANSHIKA BHASIN 12 2 4 13 6 8 9 11
3 306 SIMRAN VIMAL 11 3 4 14 7 8 9 11
4 331 JAYA GROVER 11 1 4 11 5 8 4 11
5 350 TAMANNA MEHTA 14 2 4 14 6 8 10 11
6 452 ADITI 15 4 4 16 8 8 8 11
7 473 PRIYA JHA 13 3 3 15 7 8 6 7 15 17
8 577 RADHIKA GABA 9 3 4 14 5 8 7 11
9 593 RASHMI YADAV 15 4 4 15 7 8 11 11

10 600 DIKSHA GOSWAMI 14 4 4 14 6 8 9 11
11 624 PRIYA SINGH 11 2 3 12 5 8 5 7 13 17
12 638 SONAM CHOUDHARY 1 0 4 9 2 8 0 11
13 653 SIMRAN VERMA 13 1 2 12 6 8 4 7 11 17
14 690 KHUSHBU 16 3 3 15 8 8 7 7 15 17
15 704 PARUL DHAWARIA 12 4 4 14 3 8 9 11
16 707 MONIKA SONI 8 2 4 12 5 8 11 11
17 709 AAKRITI ROHILLA 10 2 3 13 4 8 9 11
18 734 SHILPI 13 3 3 13 6 8 10 11
19 753 JYOTI SHAKYA 8 2 3 13 4 8 5 7 5 17
20 793 MANISHA KANOJIA 9 1 3 13 5 8 6 7 16 17
21 797 GOPIKA KASERE 11 3 3 14 7 8 7 7 13 17
22 801 SONALI 10 0 3 10 6 8 3 7 10 17
23 804 SHIVANI SHARMA 0 0 3 0 0 8 0 11
24 814 JYOTIKA YADAV 13 2 3 15 4 8 9 11



25 823 SANGEETA 13 2 3 14 4 8 3 7 14 17
26 825 RASHI 10 1 3 14 6 8 5 7 9 17
27 837 BHARTI 14 2 3 15 7 8 6 7 14 17
28 842 EKTA 16 2 3 16 8 8 7 7 15 17
29 855 SANYA 15 1 3 14 5 8 5 7 12 17
30 878 PRIYA CHOUHAN 4 0 3 10 1 8 3 7 8 17
31 881 SHIVANI 3 0 3 1 1 8 0 7 0 17
32 952 SUKANYA SINGH 5 0 3 10 4 8 7 11
33 983 ARUSHI KAUL 10 2 3 12 5 8 9 11
34 993 UPASANA HANDA 11 1 3 13 4 8 5 7 11 17
35 1010 PRERNA SHYAMDASANI 12 0 3 14 6 8 6 7 14 17
36 1021 HEENA 12 2 3 14 6 8 6 7 14 17
37 1025 MINI 8 0 3 13 6 8 5 7 11 17
38 1029 MINAL JAIN 15 0 3 16 6 8 5 7 16 17
39 1030 VAHNISVARI  BIKA 16 3 3 16 6 8 6 7 16 17
40 1038 SHIVANI BABORIA 15 3 3 16 6 8 7 7 16 17
41 1039 MUSKAN 14 1 3 15 6 8 9 11
42 1051 GOMATI 11 1 3 14 5 8 9 11
43 1066 NIKITA 15 2 3 13 6 8 5 7 13 17
44 1125 PRIYANKA SAMANTA 7 0 3 10 4 8 8 11
45 1127 VIDHI CHADHA 12 3 3 12 4 8 4 7 11 17
46 1131 SAPNA NEGI 17 3 3 16 7 8 7 7 16 17
47 1136 VIDYA JAGGI 13 1 3 16 8 8 10 11
48 1151 MUSKAN   JINDAL 8 1 3 12 5 8 4 7 13 17
49 528 PRACHI JAISWAL 0 1 3 7 1 8 0 11



JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
TEACHERS NAMES : Mrs. Sushma Maurya, Dr. Sonal, Ms. Shweta, Ms. Meghna. Ms. Asma, Ms. Anuradha, Ms. Richa D
COURSE: B.Com(P) Sem III  , SECTION: B

MONTH AND YEAR: Sep 2017
Paper Name CO. LAW INCOME TAX COMPUTER APP/ CYBER CRIME HINDI
Teachers SM, Shweta Sonal, Asma Meghna, Anuradha, Richa D Meenakshi

Lectures Tutorials Lectures PRACTICAL Lectures PRACTICAL lectures Tutorials
Attended out of Attended out of Attended out of Attendedout of

Total Lectures delivered 19 14
S.no. Roll No. Names

1 23 SRISHTI 9 1 3 10 4 7 7 11
2 106 GEETANJALI 16 1 4 13 5 7 6 7 15 16
3 255 SHRISTY CHANDRA 0 0 3 0 0 7
4 340 NAZMEEN 14 1 4 11 6 7 4 7 13 16
5 367 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 10 2 4 9 2 7 4 7 10 16
6 397 MANISHA SHARMA 15 3 3 13 7 7 9 11
7 425 ALISHA JUNEJA 15 3 3 14 6 7 9 11
9 613 SHALINI 9 1 3 11 4 7 5 11

10 631 SAMIKSHA MAURYA 11 1 4 10 5 7 5 7 13 16
11 637 SHWETA PAL 17 3 4 14 7 7 7 7 15 16
12 697 SARIKA 16 3 4 14 6 7 7 7 16 16
13 712 SWETA PRAJAPATI 12 2 4 13 4 7 5 7 13 16
14 736 NEETIKA YADAV 12 2 4 10 4 7 2 7 11 16
15 738 REENA KUMARI 13 2 4 11 4 7 3 7 14 16
16 742 SHWETA 0 0 3 0 0 7
17 750 ANJALI TAANK 11 3 4 11 5 7 2 7 9 16
18 774 RUPAL 12 1 4 9 6 7 2 7 5 16
19 783 TINA 4 1 4 8 2 7 4 7 7 16
20 803 POONAM YADAV 16 2 3 14 7 7 5 7 13 16
21 805 ANCHAL DHIMAN 7 1 3 10 3 7 5 7 14 16
22 811 KAVITA RAJPUT 13 3 3 13 4 7 5 7 14 16
23 822 KARISHMA TREHAN 1 0 3 4 1 7 3 11
24 826 SHEETAL 4 0 3 7 2 7 1 7 7 16
25 841 PARUL SHARMA 14 2 3 12 5 7 5 7 13 16
26 859 UMA RANI 9 2 3 12 6 7 4 7 12 16
27 870 PREETI 9 1 3 10 3 7 5 7 12 16
28 873 PRIYANKA YADAV 16 3 3 14 7 7 7 7 15 16
29 875 MADIHA SAMI 14 3 3 13 4 7 4 7 15 16
30 926 TANU MALIK 15 3 3 14 7 7 7 7 15 16
31 942 MUSKAN ARORA 0 0 3 0 1 7



32 988 SHEETAL TARKI 15 3 3 14 7 7 7 7 15 16
33 991 MALVIKA BHARDWAJ 11 2 3 10 4 7 3 7 9 16
34 996 ANKITA 0 0 3 0 1 7
35 1000 KANIKA JUNEJA 18 3 3 13 7 7 6 7 15 16
36 1001 PRIYA WALIA 15 1 3 14 5 7 5 7 10 16
37 1015 KUMUD CHHABRA 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 7 0 16
38 1016 DIKSHA 12 1 3 13 6 7 6 7 13 16
39 1019 KIRTI 7 1 3 11 4 7 3 7 6 16
40 1020 ANNPURNA  RAINA 11 0 3 12 4 7 7 11
41 1033 SANGEETA KUMARI 10 1 3 11 3 7 2 7 10 16
42 1036 RUPALI 13 2 3 12 5 7 5 7 14 16
43 1047 VIDHI BINDAL 15 2 3 14 6 7 7 7 16 16
44 1055 TANIYA 12 1 3 11 5 7 5 7 12 16
45 1067 KANIKA MATHUR 8 0 3 11 4 7 6 7 9 16
46 1070 GARIMA RANI 16 3 3 14 6 7 8 11
47 1076 MANVI GULATI 13 3 3 14 6 7 6 11
48 1078 RADHIKA BHATIA 5 0 3 9 3 7 3 11
49 1164 PRIYANKA 15 1 3 14 7 7 7 7 15 16
50 1197 SHIVANI GAIND 0 0 3 0 0 7



Hindi B

S.no Roll No name Lectures Attended lectures held

1 88 Tejinder Kaur 28 32

2 106 Geetanjali 26 32

3 306 Simran Vimal 30 32

4 331 Jaya Grover 12 32

5 340 Nazmeen 28 32

6 350 Tamanna Mehta 6 32

7 425 Alisha Juneja 28 32

8 473 Priya Jha 29 32

9 528 Prachi Jaiswal

10 577 Radhika Gaba 29 32

11 613 Shalini 29 32

12 624 Priya Singh 

13 631 Saiksha Maurya 24 32

14 653 Siimran Verma 18 32

15 697 Sarika 26 32

16 709 Aakriti Rohilla 28 32

17 736 Neetika Yadav 28 32

18 738 Reena Kumari 14 32

19 774 Rupal 8 32

20 783 Tina 17 32

21 801 Sonali

22 803 Poonam Yadav 26 32

23 805 Anchal Dhiman 24 32

24 811 Kavita Rajput 24 32

25 814 Jyotika Yadav 12 32

26 822 Karishma Trehan 14 32

27 825 Rashi 24 32

28 837 Bharti 29 32

29 841 Parul Sharma 28 32

30 842 Ekta

31 855 Sanya 30 32

32 859 Uma Rani 18 32

33 870 Preeti 26 32

34 873 Priyanka Yadav 28 32

35 875 Madiha Sami 26 32

36 878 Priya Chauhan 

37 926 Tanu Malik 30 32

38 952 Sukanya Singh 28 32

39 983 Arushi Kaul

40 988 Sheetal Tarki 28 32

41 991 Malvika Bhardwaj 18 32

42 993 Upasana Handa



43 1000 Kanika Juneja 26 32

44 1001 Priya Walia 15 32

45 1010 Prerna Shyamdasani 30 32

46 1016 Diksha   24 32

47 1019 Kirti 6 32

48 1020 Annpurna Raina 28 32

49 1021 Heena 24 32

50 1025 Mini

51 1029 Minal Jain 

52 1030 Vahnisvari Bika 

53 1033 Sangeeta Kumari 28 32

54 1038 Shivani Baboria 24 32

55 1039 Muskan  29 32

56 1047 Vidhi Bindal 29 32

57 1051 Gomati 26 32

58 1066 Nikita 28 32

59 1070 Garima Rani 31 32

60 1076 Manvi Gulati 30 32

61 1125 Priyanka Samanta 26 32

62 1127 Vidhi Chadha 16 32

63 1131 Sapna Negi

64 1151 Muskan Jindal

65 1164 Priyanka 32 32

66 23 Srishti 23 32



Janki Devi Memorial College

Hindi A

Class : B.Com (p) 2nd Year 

Month and Year : July to  September 2017-18

S.no Roll No name Lectures Attended lectures held Tut attended tut held

1 367 Khushi Chauhan 13 21

2 637 Shweta Pal 21 21

3 638 Sonam Choudhary 6 21

4 690 Khushbu 21 21

5 704 Parul Dhawaria 21 21

6 712 Sweta Prajapati 17 21

7 750 Anjali Taank 17 21

8 753 Jyoti Shakya 19 21

9 797 Gopika Kaser 19 21

10 826 Sheetal 14 21

11 881 Shivani   12 21

12 1036 Rupali 19 21

13 1055 Taniya 15 21

14 1067 Kanika Mathur 19 21



Janki Devi Memorial College

Class : B.Com (p) 2nd Year 

Month and Year : July+August 2017-18july+aug+sept

S.no Roll No name Lectures Attended lectures held Tut attended tut held

1 638 Sonam Choudhary 4 15 1 2

2 690 Khushbu 13 15 2 2

3 704 Parul Dhawaria 16 15 2 2

4 712 Sweta Prajapati 14 15 1 2

5 750 Anjali Taank 14 15 1 2

6 753 Jyoti Shakya 8 15 1 2

7 797 Gopika Kaser 9 15 1 2

8 826 Sheetal 10 15 1 2

9 881 Shivani   6 15 1 2

10 1036 Rupali 15 15 2 2

11 1055 Taniya 8 15 2 2

12 1067 Kanika Mathur 14 15 2 2

13 367 khushi 6 15 1 2

14 637 shweta 15 15 2 2


